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Institution
Stanford
Michigan
Washington
BYU
Wisconsin
Virginia
Louisville
Penn State
Notre Dame
North Carolina State
Florida State
Colorado
Georgetown
Arkansas
North Carolina
Boston College
Indiana

Texas

usc
Syracuse
Virginia Tech
Princeton
Texas A&M
Northern Arizona
Utah

West Virginia
Boise State
UCLA

Furman

Duke

Purdue
Minnesota
Harvard

Tulsa
Clemson
South Carolina
UC Santa Barbara
Maryland
Oregon
Kentucky

UCF

Wake Forest
Washington State
Oklahoma State
Rice

lowa State

Ole Miss
Villanova
Pittsburgh
lowa

Kansas

Pacific

lona

Florida

South Florida
St. John's (NY)
Baylor

New Mexico
Pepperdine
Charlotte
Fairfield
Arizona

lllinois
Missouri
Seattle

UC Davis
Wright State
Michigan State
Nebraska
SMU

Air Force
UConn
Portland
Cincinnati
Hawaii
Marshall
Providence
Santa Clara
Utah State
Georgia Tech

2019-20 Learfield IMG College Directors' Cup Division | Fall Standings
As of December 24, 2019

Conference
Pac 12

Big Ten

Pac 12
WCC

Big Ten
ACC

ACC

Big Ten
ACC

ACC

ACC

Pac 12

Big East
SEC

ACC

ACC

Big Ten

Big 12

Pac 12
ACC

ACC

Ivy League
SEC

Big Sky
Pac 12

Big 12
Mountain West
Pac 12
SoCon

ACC

Big Ten

Big Ten

Ivy League
American
ACC

SEC

Big West
Big Ten

Pac 12

SEC
American
ACC

Pac 12

Big 12
Conference USA
Big 12

SEC

Big East
ACC

Big Ten

Big 12
wccC
MAAC

SEC
American
Big East
Big 12
Mountain West
wccC
Conference USA
MAAC

Pac 12

Big Ten
SEC

WAC

Big West
Horizon League
Big Ten

Big Ten
American
Mountain West
American
wccC
American
Big West
Conference USA
Big East
wccC
Mountain West
ACC

Division
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FCS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FCS
FBS
FCS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FCS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FCS
FBS
FBS
FBS

DI
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FCS
FBS
FBS
FBS

DI

DI
FBS
FBS

DI
FBS
FBS

DI
FBS

DI
FBS
FBS
FBS

DI
FCS

DI
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS
FBS

DI
FBS
FBS
FBS

DI

DI
FBS
FBS

Fall
Total
594.50
366.00
317.00
313.00
282.00
277.00
257.00
243.00
230.50
212.00
207.50
202.50
198.00
194.00
190.00
187.00
182.00
182.00
178.00
177.00
173.00
171.00
170.00
151.50
147.50
141.00
135.00
133.00
130.50
130.00
130.00
129.00
128.00
124.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
120.00
117.00
114.00
114.00
110.00
108.00
106.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
101.00
100.00
95.00
93.00
90.00
89.50
89.00
89.00
89.00
83.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
73.50
73.00
73.00
70.50
70.00
67.50
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
58.50
56.00

W. CC
Pl. | Pts.
5] 85
13 63
11 66
2 90
7 72
0 0
0 0
18 56
15 60
5 75

12 645
10 675
32 27

1 100
0 0
20 54
19 55
30 44
0 0
32 27
32 27
32 27
32 27
14 615
16 585
32 27
17 57
0 0
9 69
32 27
0 0
28 46
31 43
25 49
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
26 48
0 0
0 0
32 27
0 0
32 27
32 27
0 0
21 53
24 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 80
0 0
0 0
0 0
32 27
22 52
32 27
0 0
0 0
0 0
6 735
0 0
0 0
8 705
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
32 27

M.
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W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; FH - field hockey; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball; WP - water polo

W. FH
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W. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
1 100
9 64
17 50
5 73
9 64
17 50
17 50
9 64
17 50
9 64
5 73
17 50
33 25
17 50
2 90
0 0
0 0
33 25
5 73
0 0
88} 25
0 0
17 50
0 0
88} 25
9 64
88} 25
3 83
0 0
17 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 50
5 73
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3] 83
17 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
g 64
0 0
0 0
33 25
g 64
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
0 0
0 0
17 50
0 0
0 0
33 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 64
0 0
0 0

M. SOC
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Pts.
83
64
73

0
0
90
64
50
25
25
0
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100
0
0
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W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; FH - field hockey; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball; WP - water polo

Institution

Lamar

South Dakota State
Stony Brook
Delaware
Northwestern
Saint Joseph's
Vanderbilt

Ohio State
Alabama
American

Brown

Cal Poly
California
Campbell

Central Connecticut State
Coastal Carolina
Creighton

Denver

Hofstra

Loyola Chicago
Marquette
Missouri State
New Hampshire
Northern Colorado
Samford

San Diego

Saint Mary's (CA)
Texas Tech
Towson

Western Kentucky
Xavier

Columbia

Cornell
Massachusetts Lowell
Middle Tennessee State
Pennsylvania
Temple

Weber State
UTRGV
Tennessee

Ball State

Butler

Alabama State
Albany

Belmont

Bowling Green
Bucknell

Cal State Fullerton
Colorado State
Dayton

Fairleigh Dickinson
Georgia

Howard

llinois State
James Madison
Kennesaw State
Lehigh

Lipscomb

Loyola Marymount
Memphis

Mercer

Miami (OH)
Monmouth

Navy

New Mexico State
NJIT

North Texas
Northern lowa
Northern Kentucky
Oklahoma

Prairie View A&M
Radford

Rhode Island
Rutgers

Sacred Heart
Saint Louis

South Alabama
Southeast Missouri State
Stephen F. Austin
TCU

Texas State

VCU

2019-20 Learfield IMG College Directors' Cup Division | Fall Standings
As of December 24, 2019

Conference
Southland
Summit
America East
CAA

Big Ten
Atlantic 10
SEC

Big Ten

SEC

Patriot

vy League

Big West

Pac 12

Big South
Northeast

Sun Belt

Big East
Summit

CAA

Missouri Valley
Big East
Missouri Valley
America East
Big Sky
SoCon

wccC

wcc

Big 12

CAA
Conference USA
Big East

Ivy League

Ivy League
America East
Conference USA
Ivy League
American

Big Sky

WAC

SEC

MAC

Big East
SWAC
America East
ovc

MAC

Patriot

Big West
Mountain West
Atlantic 10
Northeast
SEC

MEAC
Missouri Valley
CAA

ASUN

Patriot

ASUN

wccC
American
SoCon

MAC

MAAC

Patriot

WAC

ASUN
Conference USA
Missouri Valley
Horizon League
Big 12

SWAC

Big South
Atlantic 10

Big Ten
Northeast
Atlantic 10
Sun Belt

ove
Southland

Big 12

Sun Belt
Atlantic 10

Division
FCS
FCS
FCS
FCS
FBS

DI
FBS
FBS
FBS

DI
FCS
FCS
FBS
FCS
FCS
FBS

Fall
Total
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
47.00
45.00
29.00
43.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

W. CC
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W. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
33 25
33 25
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0
33 25

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0
88} 25
88} 25

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25
33 25

0 0
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25

0 0
33 25

0 0

0 0
33 25
33 25

0 0

0 0
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25
33 25

0 0
33 25

0 0
33 25
33 25

0 0

0 0
33 25

0 0

0 0

M. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
17 50
0 0
17 50
0 0
33 25
0 0
33 25
0 0
17 50
17 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
88 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
88 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
88 25
0 0
88 25
0 0
88 25
0 0
88 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

W. VB
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2019-20 Learfield IMG College Directors' Cup Division | Fall Standings
As of December 24, 2019

Fall W. CC M. CC W. FH W. SOC
Rank Institution Conference Division Total Pl.  Pts. Pl. | Pts. Pl  Pts. Pl  Pts.
121 Winthrop Big South DI 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 Wisconsin Milwaukee Horizon League DI 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 25
121  Yale Ivy League FCS 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; FH - field hockey; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball; WP - water polo

M. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
0 0
0 0
33 25

W. VB
Pl. | Pts.
33 25
0 0
0 0

M. WP
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